Place OA First Name

1 Mark

2 Tim

3 Jeremy
4 Brian

5 Layne

6 Mark

7 John

8 Mark

9 David
10 Adam
11 Steve
12 Stacy
13 Dane
14 Ryan
15 Daniel
16 Mac

17 Jeff

18 Brad

19 Jay
20 Allison
21 Francesca
22 Jeff
23 Rory
24 Jeff
25 Danielle
26 Tiedji
27 Julie
28 Nic
29 Laura
30 David
31 Jim
32 Kirsten
33 Mel
34 Tammy
35 Chad
36 Scott
37 Steve
38 Carolynn
39 Lisa
40 Mike
41 Kristie
42 Ashton
43 Janine
44 Heather
45 Janice
46 Randy
47 Brandon
48 Hoyt
49 Robert
50 Bill

Last Name
Schoenfeld
Arrington
Wallace
Baker
Davis
Skudlarek
Mitchell
Gaspersich
Knotts
Smith
Eckland
lee
Myers
Kuntz
Ottenberg
Mayer
Caywood
Acker
Merritt
Lawrence
Hankins
Mailloux
Earley
Guzi
Nestor
Baker
Pendleton
Stover
Larson
Kirk
Cooper
Hendershot
Koob
Ryan
Fisher
Campbell
Maxwell
Badger
Harp
Hartnett
Miller
Beagley
Reynard
Ramsdell
Fountain
McNeil
Wilde
Michener
Gentile
Beattie

Dry Creek 2006

Half Marathon
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

60

1
66

4
14
62
48
22
81
63
19
76
50
38
52
72
11
87
86
41
29
77
18
27
51

5
53
84
40
74
13
33
37
82
21
10
43

2
30
32
47
79
58
56
80
44
67
45
23

6

1 All
2 Al
3 Al
4 All
5 All
6 Al
7 All
8 All
9 All
10 All
11 All
1 All
12 All
13 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
17 All
18 All
2 All
3 Al
19 All
20 All
21 All
4 All
5 All
6 All
22 All
7 All
23 All
24 Al
8 All
9 All
10 All
25 All
26 All
27 All
11 All
12 All
28 All
13 All
29 All
14 All
15 All
16 All
30 All
31 All
32 All
33 All
34 All

1™
2 M
3M
4M
5M
6 M
7M™
8 M
9 M
10 M
1M
1F
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
2F
3F
19 M
20 M
21 M
4F
5F
6F
22 M
7F
23 M
24 M
8 F
9F
10F
25 M
26 M
2T M
11F
12 F
28 M
13 F
29 M
14F
15 F
16 F
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 M

06:21.820
06:30.353
06:55.928
07:14.613
07:16.918
07:29.825
07:35.907
07:37.017
07:39.915
07:45.702
07:46.931
07:50.324
07:56.163
08:00.431
08:31.398
08:34.444
08:35.297
08:.41.618
08:41.832
08:48.143
08:49.658
08:53.899
08:56.187
08:58.190
08:58.204
09:00.726
09:00.851
09:03.029
09:03.436
09:05.863
09:05.891
09:06.340
09:06.536
02:09.318
00:14.395
09:19.466
09:21.779
09:23.408
08:23.859
09:27.034
09:28.816
09:49.812
09:55.674
10:04.675
10:15.573
10:19.158
10:19.347
10:27.160
10.37.611
10:38.217

Clock Time
1:23:21.840
1:25:13.630
1:30:48.660
1:34:53.430
1:35:23.630
1:38:12.710
1:39:32.380
1:39:46.920
1:40:24.890
1:41:40.690
1:41:56.790
1:42:41.240
1.44:37.040
1:44:53.650
1:51:39.310
1:62:19.210
1:52:30.390
1:53:53.200
1:53:56.000
1:55:18.670
1:565:38.520
1:56:34.080
1:57:04.050
1:57:30.290
1:67:43.570
1:58:03.510
1:58:05.150
1:58:33.680
1:58:39.010
1:59:10.810
1:58:11.170
1:59:17.060
1.569:19.620
1:59:56.060
2:01:02.580
2:02:09.010
2:02:38.310
2:03:00.640
2:03:06.550
2:03:48.150
2:04:11.490
2:08:46.540
2:10:63.330
2:12:01.240
2:14:24.000
2:15:10.970
2:15:13.440
2:16:55.800
2:19:12.700
2:19:20.640
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Place OA First Name

51 Carol

52 Gary

53 Jennifer

54 Jackie

55 Brandee

56 Becky

57 Mary

58 Barbie

59 Amanda

60 Siw

61 Tom

62 Tricia

63 Elisabeth

64 Katie

65 Nan

66 Kay

67 Jill

68 Michelle

89 Dick

70 Mike

71 Gwen

72 Deanna

73 Janice

14 Jennifer

75 Patti
DNF Yvette
DNF Kim
DNF Molly
DNF Kay
DNF David
DNF Micaela
DNF Kathy
DNF Norman
DNF Amy
DNF Ed
DNF Nancy
DNF Joiyn

Last Name
Day
Holioway
Schindele
Everett-Smith
Schuelke
Coble
Hoey
Getchell
DeShazo
Lea

Rand
Blaha
Moomey
Lamm
Selland
Grant
Singer
Points
Miller
Witt
Worley
Brock
Beltzer
Garretsan
Tobias
Bailey
Hartnett
Joyce
Gulick
Tuttle
Young
Dodd
Haines
Gibson
Tull
Hatfield
Post

Dry Creek 2006
Half Marathon

Full Resuits

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
15 17 All 17 F 10:58.681 2:23:48.720
35 35 All 35 M 11:04.352 2:25:03.010
59 18 All 18 F 11:04.376 2:25:03.320
20 19 All 18 F 11:04.616 2:25:06.470
61 20 All 20 F 11:14.003 2:27:09.440
12 21 All 21F 11:17.198 2:27:51.280
34 22 All 22 F 11:26.246 2:29:49.820
24 23 All 23 F 11:34.471 2:31:37.570
16 24 All 24 F 11:36.243 2:32:00.780
42 25 All 25 F 11:36.937 2:32:09.870
57 36 All 36 M 11:36.966 2:32:10.260
8 26 All 26 F 11:37.618 2:32:18.790
49 27 All 27 F 11:37.821 2:32:21.450
38 28 All 28 F 11:37.863 2:32:22.000
69 29 All 29 F 11:38.616 2:32:31.870
25 30 All 30 F 11:38.869 2:32:35.180
73 31 All 31F 11:42.871 2:33:27610
54 32 All 32 F 11:56.469 2:36:25.750
46 37 Al 37T M 11:59.769 2:37:08.980
68 38 All 38 M 12:07.079 2:38:44 740
70 33 All 33F 12:49.265 2:47:57.370
g 34 All 34 F 12:49.328 2:47:58.200
7 35 All 35 F 13:09.069 2:52:16.810
85 36 Al BF 13:08.101 2:52:17.220
64 37 All 37F 13:11.966 2:52:54.760
3 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
31 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
36 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
26 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
65 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
71 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 GO0:00.000
17 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
28 DNF All DNF M 00.00.000 00:00.000
75 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
78 DNF All DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
83 DNF All DNF F 00:00.060 00:00.000
55 DNF Al DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Dry Creek 2006 Half Marathon
Results: Men
Place OA Place Sex Pace

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

1M
2M
IM
4 M
5M
6 M
M
8M
a9M
i0M
1M1 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27 M
28 M
29 M
oM
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 M
35 M
36 M
37T M
38 M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M

Mark
Tim
Jeremy
Brian
Layne
Mark
John
Mark
David
Adam
Steve
Dane
Ryan
Daniel
Mac
Jeff
Brad
Jay
Jeff
Rory
Jeff
Nic
David
Jim
Chad
Scott
Steve
Mike
Ashton
Randy
Brandon
Hoyt
Robert
Bill
Gary
Tom
Dick
Mike
Ed
David
Norman

Schoenfeld
Arrington
Wallace
Baker
Davis
Skudlarek
Mitcheli
Gaspersich
Knotts
Smith
Eckland
Myers
Kuntz
Ottenberg
Mayer
Caywood
Acker
Merritt
Mailloux
Earley
Guzi
Stover
Kirk
Cooper
Fisher
Campbel|
Maxwelt
Hartnett
Beagley
McNeil
Wilde
Michener
Gentile
Beattie
Holloway
Rand
Miller
Witt

Tult
Tuttle
Haines

60

1
66

4
14
62
48
22
81
63
19
50
38
52
72
11
87
86
77
18
27
84
74
13
21
10
43
32
79
44
67
45
23

6
35
57
46
68
78
65
28
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DNF
DNF
DNF

06:21.820
06:30.353
06:55.928
0714613
07:16.918
07:29.825
07:35.907
07:37.017
07:39.915
07:45.702
07:46.931
07:59.163
08:00.431
08:31.398
08:34.444
08:35.287
08:41.618
08:41.832
08:53.899
08:56.187
08:58.190
09:03.029
09:05.863
09:05.891
09:14.385
09:19.466
09:21.779
09:27.034
09:49.812
10:19.158
10:19.347
10:27.160
10:37.611
13:38.217
11:04.352
11:36.966
11:59.769
12:07.079
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time

1:23:21.840
1:25:13.630
1:30:48.660
1:34.53.430
1:35:23.630
1:38:12.710
1:39:32.380
1:39:46.920
1:40:24.890
1:41:40.690
1:41:56.790
1:44:37.040
1:44:53.650
1:51:38.310
1.52:19.210
1:52:30.390
1:53:53.200
1:53:56.000
1:56:34.080
1:57:04.050
1:57:30.290
1:58:33.680
1:59:10.810
1:59:11.170
2:01:02.580
2:02:09.010
2:02:39.310
2:03:48.150
2:08:46.540
2:15:10.970
2:15:13.440
2:16:55.800
2:19:12.700
2:19:20.640
2:25:03.010
2:32:10.260
2:37:08.980
2:38:44 740
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000



Dry Creek 2006 Half Marathon
Results: Women

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All 1F Stacy Lee 76 12 1 07:50.324 1:42:41.240
All 2F Allison Lawrence 41 20 2 08:48.143 1.55.18.670
All 3F Francesca Hankins 29 21 3 08.49.658 1:55:38.520
All 4 F Danielle Nestor 51 25 4 08:59.204 1:57:43.570
All 5F Tiedji Baker 5 28 5 09:00.726 1:58:03.510
All 6 F Julie Pendleton 53 27 6 09:00.851 1:58:05.150
All 7F Laura Larson 40 29 7 09:03.436 1:58:35.010
All 8F Kirsten Hendershot 33 32 8 09:06.340 1:59:17.060
All 9F Mel Koob 37 33 9 09:06.536 1:59:19.620
All 10 F Tammy Ryan 82 34 10 09:09.318 1:59:56.060
All 11F Carolynn Badger 2 38 11 09:23.408 2:03:00.640
All 12 F Lisa Harp 30 39 12 09:23.859 2:03:06.550
All 13 F Kristie Miller 47 41 13 09:28.816 2:04:11.490
Al 14 F Janine Reynard 58 43 14 09:55674 2:10:03.330
All 15 F Heather Ramsdell 56 44 15 10:04.675 2:12:01.240
All 16 F Janice Fountain 80 45 16 10:15.573 2:14:24.0600
All 17 F Carol Day 15 51 17 10:58.681 2:23:.48.720
All 18 F Jennifer Schindele 59 53 18 11.04.376 2:25:03.320
All 19 F Jackie Everett-Smith 20 54 19 11:04616 2:25:06.470
All 20F Brandee Schuelke 61 55 20 11:14.003 2:27:09.440
All 21F Becky Coble 12 56 21 1117198 2:27:51.290
All 22 F Mary Hoey 34 57 22 11:26.246 2:29:49.820
All 23 F Barbie Getchell 24 58 23 11.34.471 2:31:37.570
All 24 F Amanda DeShazo 16 59 24 11:36.243 2:32:00.780
All 25 F Siw Lea 42 60 25 11:36.937 2:32:09.870
All 26 F Tricia Blaha 8 62 26 11:37.618 2:32:18.790
All 27 F Elisabeth Moomey 49 63 27 11:37.821 2:32:21.450
All 28 F Katie Lamm 39 64 28 11:37.863 2:32:22.000
All 29F Nan Selland 69 65 29 11:38.616 2:32:31.870
All 30F Kay Grant 25 66 30 11:38.869 2:32:35.190
All 31F Jill Singer 73 67 31 11:42.871 2:33:27.610
All 32 F Michelle Points 54 68 32 11:56.469 2:36:25.760
All 33F  Gwen Worley 70 71 33 12:49.265 2:47.57.370
All 34 F Deanna Brock 9 72 34 12:.49.328 2:47:58.200
All 35F Janice Beltzer 7 73 35 13:09.069 2:52:16.810
All BF Jennifer Garretson 85 74 36 13:09.101 2:52:17.220
All 37 F Patti Tobias 64 75 37 13:11.966 2:52:54.760
DNF F Nancy Hatfield 83 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Micaela Young 71 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Kathy Dodd 17 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Molly Joyce 36 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Kim Hartnett 31 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Yvette Bailey 3 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Kay Gulick 26 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Amy Gibson 75 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF F Jolyn Pest 55 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000



Dry Creek 2006 Half Marathon

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last N\ame Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
18 Brad Acker 87 17 All 17 M 08:41.618 1:563:53.200
2 Tim Arrington 1 2 All 2M  06:30.353 1:25:13.630
38 Carolynn Badger 2 11 All 11F 09:23.408 2:03:00.640
DNF Yvette Bailey 3 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
4 Brian Baker 4 4 All 4 M 07:14.613 1:34:53.430
26 Tiediji Baker 5 5 All 5F 09:00.726 1:58:03.510
42 Ashton Beagley 79 29 All 29 M 09:49.812 2:08:46.540
50 Bill Beattie 6 34 All 34 M 10:38.217 2:19:20.640
73 Janice Beltzer 7 35 All 3BF 13:08.069 2:52:16.810
B2 Tricia Blaha 8 26 All 26 F 11:37.618 2:32:18.790
72 Deanna Brock 9 34 Ali 34 F 12:49.328 2:47:58.200
36 Scott Campbell 10 28 All 26 M 09:19.466 2:02:09.010
17 Jeff Caywood 11 16 All 16 M 08:35.297 1:52:30.390
56 Becky Coble 12 21 All 21 F 11:17.198 2:27:51.290
31 Jim Cooper 13 24 All 24 M 09:05.891 1:59:11.170
5 Layne Davis 14 5 All 5M 07:16.918 1:35:23.630
51 Carol Day 15 17 All 17 F 10:58.681 2:23:48.720
59 Amanda DeShazo 16 24 All 24 F 11:36.243 2:32:00.780
DNF Kathy Dodd 17 DNF Al DNF F 00:00.00C 00:00.000
23 Rory Eariey 18 20 All 20Mm 08:56.187 1:57:04.050
11 Steve Eckland 19 11 All 1M M 07:46.931 1:41:56.790
54 Jackie Everett-Smith 20 19 Ali 19 F 11:04.616 2:25:06.470
35 Chad Fisher 21 25 All 25 M 09:14.395 2:01:02.580
45 Janice Fountain 80 16 All 16 F 10:15.573 2:14:24.000
74 Jennifer Garretson 85 36 All 3B F 13:09.101 2:52:17.220
8 Mark Gaspersich 22 8 All &M 07:37.017 1:39:46.920
49 Robert Gentile 23 33 All 33 M 10:37.611 2:19:12.700
58 Barbie Getchell 24 23 All 23 F 11:34.471 2:31:37.570
DNF Amy Gibson 75 DNF Al DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
66 Kay Grant 25 30 All 30F 11:38.869 2:32:35190
DNF Kay Gulick 26 DNF Ali DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
24 Jeff Guzi 27 21 All 21 M 08:58.190 1:57:30.290
DNF Norman Haines 28 DNF Al DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
21 Francesca Hankins 29 3 Al 3F 08:49.658 1:55.38.520
39 iisa Harp 30 12 All 12 F 09:23.859 2:03:06.550
DNF Kim Hartnett 31 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
40 Mike Hartnett 32 28 Ali 28 M 09:27.034 2:03:48.150
DNF Nancy Hatfield 83 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
32 Kirsten Hendershot 33 8 All 8F 09:06.340 1:59:17.060
57 Mary Hoey 34 22 All 22 F 11:26.246 2:29:49.820
52 Gary Holloway 35 356 All 35 M 11:04.352 2:25:03.010
DNF Molly Joyce 36 DNF All DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
30 David Kirk 74 23 All 23 M 09:05.863 1:59:10.810
9 David Knotts 81 9 All aM 07:38.215 1:40:24.890
33 Mel Koob 37 g All 9F 09:06.536 1.59:19.620
14 Ryan Kuntz 38 13 All i3 M 08:00431 1.44.53.650
64 Katie Lamm 39 28 All 28 F 11:37.863 2:32:22.000
29 Laura Larson 40 7 All 7F 09.03.436 1:58:39.010
20 Allison Lawrence 41 2 All 2F 08:48.143 1:55:18.670
60 Siw Lea 42 25 All 25 F 11:36.937 2:32:09.870
12 Stacy Lee 76 1 All 1F 07:50.324 1:42:41.240
22 Jeff Mailloux 77 19 All 19 M 08:53.889 1:56:34.080
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Place QA First Name

37 Steve
16 Mac
46 Randy
19 Jay
48 Hoyt
69 Dick
41 Kristie
7 John
63 Elisabeth
13 Dane
25 Danielle
15 Daniel
27 Julie
68 Michelle
DNF Jolyn
44 Heather
61 Tom
43 Janine
34 Tammy
53 Jennifer
1 Mark
55 Brandee
65 Nan
67 Jilt
6 Mark
10 Adam
28 Nic
75 Patti

DNF Ed
DNF David

3 Jeremy
47 Brandon
70 Mike
71 Gwen

DNF Micaela

Last Name
Maxewell
Mayer
McNeil
Merritt
Michener
Miller
Milter
Mitchell
Moomey
Myers
Nestor
Ottenberg
Pendleton
Points
Post
Ramsdell
Rand
Reynard
Ryan
Schindele
Schoenfeld
Schuelke
Selland
Singer
Skudlarek
Smith
Stover
Tobias
Tull

Tuttle
Wallace
Wilde
Witt
Worley
Young

Dry Creek 2006 Half Marathon

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex

List by Name
43 27 All
72 15 All
44 30 All
86 18 All
45 32 All
46 37 All
47 13 All
48 7 All
49 27 All
50 12 Ali
51 4 All
52 14 All
53 6 All
o4 32 All
55 DNF Al
56 15 All
57 36 Al
58 14 All
82 10 All
59 18 All
60 1 All
61 20 All
69 29 All
73 31 All
62 6 All
63 10 All
84 22 All
64 37 All
78 DNF All
65 DNF All
66 3 All
67 31 Al
68 38 All
70 33 Ali
71 DNF All

27T M
15M
30 M
18 M
32 M
37 M
13 F
M
27 F
12 M
4 F
14 M
6 F
32 F
DNF F
15 F
36 M
14 £
10 F
18 F
1M
20 F
29 F
31F
6 M
10M
2 M
37 F
DNF M
DNF M
3M
31 M
38 M
33 F
DNF F

Pace
09:21.779
08.34.444
10:19.158
08:41.832
10:27.1860
11:59.769
09:28.816
07:35.907
11:37.821
07:59.163
08:59.204
08:31.398
095:00.851
11:56.469
00:00.000
10:04.675
11:356.966
09:55.674
09:00.318
11:04.376
06:21.820
11:14.003
11:38.616
11:42.871
07:29.825
07:45.702
09:03.029
13:11.966
00:00.000
00:00.000
06:55.928
10:19.347
12:07.079
12:49.265
00:00.000

Clock Time
2:02:39.310
1.52:19.210
2:15:10.970
1:53:56.000
2:16:55.800
2:37:08.980
2:04:11.490
1:39:32.380
2:32:21.450
1:44:37.040
1:57:43.570
1:51:39.310
1:58:05.150
2:36:25.750

00:00.000
2:12:01.240
2:32:10.260
2:10:03.330
1:59:56.080
2:25:03.320
1:23:21.840
2:27.08.440
2:32:31.870
2:33:27.610
1:38:12.710
1:41.40.690
1.58.33.680
2:52:54 7860

00:00.000

0G:00.000
1:30:48.660
2:15:13.440
2:38:44.740
2:47:57.370

00:00.000
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